Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

STAT. TYPE LOCATION
Town: HENNIKER

213050

213054

213055
213056
213057
213058

213063
213065

213066
213067
213068
213069

82

82

82
82
62
82

82
82

82
82
82
82

NH 114 (MAPLE ST) NORTH OF MAIN ST (SB-
NB) (81213070-81213071)

US 202/NH 9 WEST OF OLD WEST HOPKINTON
RD

WESTERN AVE EAST OF LIBERTY HILL RD
OLD CONCORD RD AT HOPKINTON TL
NH 114 (WEARE RD) AT WEARE TL

NH 114 (BRADFORD RD) NORTH OF DAVISON
RD

OLD HILLSBORO RD OVER US 202/NH 9

PATTERSON HILL RD OVER CONTOOCOOK
RIVER

RAMSDELL RD OVER CONTOOCOOK RIVER
WARNER RD OVER AMEY BROOK
BENNETT RD OVER CHASE BROOK

MAIN ST OVER AMEY BROOK

FC

06

02

09
07
06
07

09
09

09
09
09
09

2008

*

*

*

60

2009

4800

12000

1400
*
2600
6000

290
200

420
1500
40
1700

2010

*

2011

2012

4400

13000

1300
*
2500
3900

270
800

330
1100
30
1600

2013

*

18-Feb-16
2014 2015
* 5000
* 14000
* 1200
2800 *
* 2800
* 4000
* 280
* 620
* 340
* 1100
* 30
* 1700
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